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Mat. alla progr. 68+871.90

Materiale

Sterro

Riporto

Sub-Ballast

Supercompattato

Inerbimento

Area

(m²)

5.36

0.00

1.04

2.65

0.00

Vol.

(m³)

98.61

0.08

22.86

58.11

1.64

Vol. Cum.

(m³)

1025.32

939.87

257.72

656.12

178.28

Mat. alla progr. 68+800.00

Materiale

Sterro

Riporto

Sub-Ballast

Supercompattato

Inerbimento

Area

(m²)

4.62

0.10

1.04

2.65

0.43

Vol.

(m³)

198.82

61.07

52.20

132.67

23.28

Vol. Cum.

(m³)

720.26

937.22

182.65

465.33

162.27

Mat. alla progr. 68+700.00

Materiale

Sterro

Riporto

Sub-Ballast

Supercompattato

Inerbimento

Area

(m²)

6.02

7.33

1.04

2.67

1.34

Vol.

(m³)

217.66

408.66

52.17

133.15

62.89

Vol. Cum.

(m³)

287.23

634.06

78.27

199.48

92.68

Mat. alla progr. 68+750.00

Materiale

Sterro

Riporto

Sub-Ballast

Supercompattato

Inerbimento

Area

(m²)

3.35

2.36

1.04

2.65

0.51

Vol.

(m³)

234.21

242.10

52.18

133.17

46.30

Vol. Cum.

(m³)

521.44

876.16

130.45

332.65

138.99

Mat. alla progr. 68+850.00

Materiale

Sterro

Riporto

Sub-Ballast

Supercompattato

Inerbimento

Area

(m²)

3.64

0.01

1.04

2.65

0.15

Vol.

(m³)

206.45

2.56

52.20

132.67

14.38

Vol. Cum.

(m³)

926.71

939.79

234.85

698.00

176.64
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